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25 augustus 2024

Wed 14 Feb 2018

stewarden kusjesbar

• 22:30 - Thu 15 Feb 2018 00:00 (1): Simme Verschoren

Thu 15 Feb 2018

stewarden kusjesbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Judith Vankeirsbilck

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Wieter Jacobs

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 21 Feb 2018

stewarden EJW bar

• 22:30 - Thu 22 Feb 2018 00:00 (1): Arne Van Den Ke...

Thu 22 Feb 2018

stewarden EJW bar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Milan Sanders

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Lise Wouters

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 28 Feb 2018

stewarden brakfestbar

• 22:30 - Thu 01 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Yana Dimova
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Thu 01 Mar 2018

stewarden brakfestbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Lena Dooms

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Dries Beheydt

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Raf Sablon

Wed 07 Mar 2018

stewarden vodkabar

• 22:30 - Thu 08 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Lena Dooms

Thu 08 Mar 2018

stewarden vodkabar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Yana Dimova

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Ruben Dedoncker

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 14 Mar 2018

stewarden Sportbar

• 22:30 - Thu 15 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Isabelle Sprenger

Thu 15 Mar 2018

stewarden Sportbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Glen Martens

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Arne Van Den Ke...

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 21 Mar 2018

stewarden spacebar

• 22:30 - Thu 22 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Isabelle Sprenger
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Thu 22 Mar 2018

stewarden spacebar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Marnik De Bont

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Bart Wijns

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 28 Mar 2018

stewarden marginalenbar

• 22:30 - Thu 29 Mar 2018 00:00 (1): Isabelle Sprenger

Thu 29 Mar 2018

stewarden marginalenbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Mathias Verschueren

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Stijn Caerts

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 18 Apr 2018

stewarden campagne bar 1

• 22:30 - Thu 19 Apr 2018 00:00 (1): Maxim Huang

Thu 19 Apr 2018

stewarden campagne bar 1

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Tobias Cornille

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Arne Jansen

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 25 Apr 2018

stewarden campagne bar 2

• 22:30 - Thu 26 Apr 2018 00:00 (1): Maxim Huang
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Thu 26 Apr 2018

stewarden campagne bar 2

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Marike Goyvaerts

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Nobody joined

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 02 May 2018

stewarden proffentap

• 22:30 - Thu 03 May 2018 00:00 (1): Jan Stevens

Thu 03 May 2018

stewarden proffentap

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Milan Sanders

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Aderik Voorspoels

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 09 May 2018

stewarden duvelbar

• 22:30 - Thu 10 May 2018 00:00 (1): Bas Maldoy

Thu 10 May 2018

stewarden duvelbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Nobody joined

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Nobody joined

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 16 May 2018

stewarden blubbar

• 22:30 - Thu 17 May 2018 00:00 (1): Aiko Blanckaert
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Thu 17 May 2018

stewarden blubbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Maarten Pyck

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Arne Van Den Ke...

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Wed 23 May 2018

stewarden Game of bars

• 22:30 - Thu 24 May 2018 00:00 (1): Simon Merckx

Thu 24 May 2018

stewarden Game of bars

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Nobody joined

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Nobody joined

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined

Thu 28 Jun 2018

stewarden apres-examenbar

• 22:30 - Fri 29 Jun 2018 00:00 (1): Nobody joined

Fri 29 Jun 2018

stewarden apres-examenbar

• 00:00 - 01:30 (1): Nobody joined

• 01:30 - 03:00 (1): Nobody joined

• 03:00 - 04:30 (1): Nobody joined
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